
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Koen MICHIELSEN
Individual (BE)
Omloop : H21
Afstand : 10260m
Tijd : 1:25:19 (8'19"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tom GEYPEN 1:17:02
2. Winand BERNAERS 1:17:42

1. 80 00:04:17 771m 5'33"/km
2. 45 00:03:03 00:07:20 370m 8'15"/km
3. 47 00:01:42 00:09:02 247m 6'53"/km
4. 48 00:00:54 00:09:56 83m 10'51"/km
5. 49 00:00:00 00:09:56 122m 0'00"/km
6. 52 00:02:51 00:12:47 369m 7'43"/km
7. 57 00:04:23 00:17:10 447m 9'48"/km
8. 65 00:04:32 00:21:42 605m 7'30"/km
9. 64 00:04:29 00:26:11 175m 25'37"/km

10. 60 00:02:34 00:28:45 389m 6'36"/km
11. 61 00:05:02 00:33:47 434m 11'36"/km
12. 62 00:02:30 00:36:17 266m 9'24"/km
13. 66 00:04:22 00:40:39 638m 6'51"/km
14. 72 00:05:48 00:46:27 414m 14'01"/km
15. 68 00:01:32 00:47:59 211m 7'16"/km
16. 71 00:02:30 00:50:29 270m 9'16"/km
17. 73 00:03:39 00:54:08 226m 16'09"/km
18. 74 00:01:58 00:56:06 121m 16'15"/km
19. 75 00:00:00 00:56:06 69m 0'00"/km
20. 76 00:02:24 00:58:30 409m 5'52"/km
21. 88 00:07:06 01:05:36 1187m 5'59"/km
22. 92 00:05:36 01:11:12 614m 9'07"/km
23. 100 00:05:03 01:16:15 670m 7'32"/km
24. 103 00:03:24 01:19:39 445m 7'38"/km
25. 106 00:02:31 01:22:10 271m 9'17"/km
26. 108 00:01:47 01:23:57 188m 9'29"/km
27. 999 00:01:22 01:25:19 254m 5'23"/km
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